High-Pressure Water Blasters

Derusting Series - Electric

HOWEVERJET®

Applications:

The Derusting Series are used for the following:
- Tank cleaning

- Ship hull cleaning

- Marine surface prep

- Derusting

- Clear oyster

- Descaling

- Deck cleaning

General Features:

- Triplex pump with 3/5 ceramic plungers HP500
- Unloader valve, with by-pass system, infinitely variable volume and pressure

- Stainless steel liquid filled pressure gauge

- Micro Water Filter

- Lack of water protection

- Temperature protection

- Motor with thermal protection

- Industrial motor, S1, IP55, F, with 100% running time (24h running)
- Pump and motor separated by flexible clutch

- Wheel heavy trolley mounted unit, epoxy painting

Standard Accessories:
- High pressure hose, 20m

- Spray gun

- Flat spray nozzle, 15°

- Straight jet nozzle

- Cable: 5m
- Inlet hose: 5m

HP800S/HP1000S/HP1250

Technical Data HP500 HP800S HP1000S HP1250
Pressure Bar/psi 500/7250 800/11600 1000/14500 1250/18000
Flow L/min 33 24 18 18

Power Rating  Kw 335 335 335 41.5

Power Supply 440V/3P 60Hz 440V/3P 60Hz 440V/3P 60Hz 440V/3P 60Hz
Weight Kg 425 515 515 565

Dimensions mm

Code

1270x700x1000
0120009

1270x700x1000
0120020

1270x700x1000
0120021

1270x700x1000
0120026
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