High-Pressure Water Blasters



Derusting Series - Electric

Applications:

The Derusting Series are used for the following:

- Tank cleaning
- · Ship hull cleaning
- · Marine surface prep
- Derusting
- Clear oyster
- Descaling
- Deck cleaning

General Features:

- · Triplex pump with 3/5 ceramic plungers
- · Unloader valve, with by-pass system, infinitely variable volume and pressure
- · Stainless steel liquid filled pressure gauge
- Micro Water Filter
- Lack of water protection
- Temperature protection
- · Motor with thermal protection
- · Industrial motor, S1, IP55, F, with 100% running time (24h running)
- · Pump and motor separated by flexible clutch
- · Wheel heavy trolley mounted unit, epoxy painting

Standard Accessories:

- · High pressure hose, 20m
- Spray gun
- · Flat spray nozzle, 15°
- · Straight jet nozzle
- · Cable: 5m
- · Inlet hose: 5m



HP500



HP800S/HP1000S/HP1250

Technical Data		HP500	HP800S	HP1000S	HP1250
Pressure	Bar/psi	500/7250	800/11600	1000/14500	1250/18000
Flow	L/min	33	24	18	18
Power Rating	Kw	33.5	33.5	33.5	41.5
Power Supply		440V/3P 60Hz	440V/3P 60Hz	440V/3P 60Hz	440V/3P 60Hz
Weight	Kg	425	515	515	565
Dimensions	mm	1270x700x1000	1270x700x1000	1270x700x1000	1270x700x1000
Code		0120009	0120020	0120021	0120026

Shanghai Howeverjet Technology Co., Ltd.

http://www.howeverjet.com

Tel: +86-021-34133700

E-mail: info@howeverjet.com